
File :D:\MassHunter\GCMS\1\DATA\12202101\33-  KD.D

Operator   : Organic QC department

Acquired   : 20 Dec 2021  20:49 using AcqMethod KERLA-2017_S100.M

Instrument :   5977B MSD

Sample Name: Z-014D

Misc Info  :

Vial Number: 12
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Abundance TIC: 33-  -KD.D\data.ms

 3.687

 3.861

 4.716

 6.565

Administrator
KERLA

Administrator
Text Box
Peak #	Component	
1	2-Methylphenol (95-48-7)	
2	4-Methylphenol (106-44-5)	
3	Benzoic acid (65-85-0)	
4	2,4,5-Trichlorophenol (95-95-4)	





